No.

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

Appl. No.

2415000083
2415005067
2415010373

2415001567
2415022227
2415002109

2415022592

2415016050
2415004832
2415008439

2415006176
2415017626

2415023171

2415010979

2415010035

2415019940

2415021115

2415002987
2415002268
2415002266

2415017661

2415002156

2415012225
2415012728

2415000364
2415002517

Name

Vanita
Hitika Thakur

Sukhmanjot
Kaur

Surleen Kaur
Nitika
Neeraj Sharma

Devangna
Dehloo

Rincal
Navnoor
Manavjot Kaur

Manju
Chandan Singh

Devangna
Sharma

Namrita Bansal
Manat Virk
Manat Virk
Abbhijeet Singh

Riya
Jasmeet Kaur

Soumya
Chaturvedi

Akshay

Tanisha
Bhardwaj

Harshdeep Singh
Ayush Gupta

Mannat
Abhinav Mehra

Father's
Name

Vinay Jain
Vikas Indiver

Jagdeep
Singh

Rashpal Singh

Raj Kumar

Rajinder
Kumar

Vivek Sharma

Basant Lal
Gopal Kumar

Lakhwinder
Singh
Satish Kumar

Swaran Singh
Randhawa

O P Sharma

Saviney
Bansal

Mohandip
Singh Virk
Mohandip
Singh Virk

Gurjinder
Singh

Tarsem Kumar

Harpal Singh

Shrividyesh
Chaturvedi

Paramjeet

Bal Krishan

Avtar Singh

Satish Kumar
Gupta

Ashish Kumar

Krishan
Kumar Mehra

11-11-2003
11-01-2001
21-03-2002

02-09-2002
09-09-2001
19-07-2000

05-11-2003

04-03-1992
13-09-2002
08-12-2001

28-12-2001
13-01-2003

25-09-1991

23-03-2003

28-06-2003

28-06-2003

23-08-2000

11-06-2002
06-11-2000
19-02-2003

01-11-2001

24-04-2002

27-08-2001
14-09-2002

26-08-2003
23-10-2003

GEN
GEN
GEN

SC
BC,RAS
DEF

GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN
RAS,DEF

GEN

GEN

GEN

0GC

GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN

BC

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
P.G. Diploma in Advertising & Public Relations
Department: SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION STUDIES
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

10th 12th Qualy. Qualy. Qualy. NCC/ PU. Overall

Marks  Marks Norm. NSS/ Witg. Marks

obt. Total (2400) YW /skill (5%)

(upto 4%)

87.20 94.20 1648 1950 2028.308 0 101.415 2129.723
95.00 91.80 1655 2000 1986 0 99.3 2085.3
86.40 89.60 3021 3700 1959.568 19.596 97.978 2077.142
74.66 80.00 2180 2700 1937.778 0 96.889 2034.667
95.00 91.00 1587 2000 1904.4 0 95.22 1999.62
79.00 64.00 2786 3350 1995.94 0 0 1995.94
80.00 79.60 1856 2400 1856 37.12 92.8 1985.92
63.00 73.00 2438 3000 1950.4 0 0 1950.4
83.83 89.40 2855 3700 1851.892 0 92.595 1944.487
96.00 84.00 3701 4600 1930957 O 0 1930.957
91.80 96.60 2832 3700 1836.973 0 91.849 1928.822
76.40 76.60 1797 2350 1835.234 0 91.762 1926.996
86.16 88.80 2236 3000 1788.8 0 89.44 1878.24
81.00 88.40 2757 3700 1788.324 0 89.416 1877.74
87.20 91.55 2668 3700 1730.595  51.918 86.53 1869.043
87.20 91.50 2668 3700 1730.595 51.918 86.53 1869.043
70.30 68.80 1777 2400 1777 0 88.85 1865.85
76.00 89.33 1477 2000 1772.4 0 88.62 1861.02
87.40 82.80 7750 10000 1860 0 0 1860
88.40 93.60 2319 3000 1855.2 0 0 1855.2
70.04 78.06 1712 2350 1748.426 17.484 87.421 1853.331
78.40 78.25 2702 3700 1752.649 0 87.632 1840.281
69.00 86.00 1735 2400 1735 0 86.75 1821.75
92.20 85.60 1438 2000 1725.6 0 86.28 1811.88
83.20 92.40 2647 3700 1716.973 0 85.849 1802.822
86.60 94.80 2646 3700 1716.324 0 85.816 1802.14

Remarks

Hold by Dept. Upload 6th semester result PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Hold by Dept. Upload all semesters DMCs issued by your university

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation marks PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved, DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,

Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One
year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -
Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved



27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50
51

52
53

54
55

2415018964

2415021606

2415014953
2415008549

2415022949

2415016006
2415016492
2415021211
2415011237
2415005628
2415023231
2415007750
2415013529
2415018583

2415021957
2415022492

2415013982

2415006019

2415021895

2415019412
2415002500

2415020660

2415022040

2415021551
2415018900

2415000628
2415021508

2415014125
2415003122

Yuvraj Singh
Deol

Jashandeep
Singh

Rizul Garg
Navreet Singh

Navrosepreet
Singh

Sonali Dadhwal

Avneet Kaur
Tamanna
Anuj Thakur

Vanshita A Singh
Karanveer Singh
Simranjeet Kaur
Rajpreet Singh
Prateek Chechi

Hitesh Answal
Vatanveer Singh

Gill

Rishav Thakur

Jitesh Singh
Bhati

Navdeep Singh

Mann
Vikhyat
Aditi Tiwary

Khushwant
Singh

Jagriti

Vishavijit Singh

Sukhvir Singh
Kehal

Khushi Sharma

Anmol Mehta

Pargat Singh
Sahil Kumar

Father's
Name

Jasvir Singh
Deol

Sukhwinder
Singh

Rohit Kumar

Sukhveer
Singh

Sukhwinder
Singh

Lakhvir Singh
Inderijit Singh
Inder Singh
Deep Chand
Arun Singh
Gurijit Singh

Avtar Singh

Rajwinder
Singh

Balwinder
Singh

Mam Chand

Gursahib
Singh
Ravinder
Singh
Mahavir Singh
Bhati

Simarijit Singh
Mann

Pawan

Hira Lal
Tiwary

Gursewak
Singh

Mukesh
Kumar

Rajinder Singh

Amrik Singh

Kapil Sharma

Subhash
Mehta

Balbir Singh
Sunil Kumar

01-08-2001

06-01-1999

23-02-2000
09-02-1999

22-02-2002

16-07-2000
30-01-1999
17-01-2001
10-02-2003
11-06-2002
01-10-2001
17-08-2002
01-10-1999

16-01-1998

30-01-1999
04-04-2001

03-12-2003

31-01-2002

07-03-1994

28-09-2002
13-02-2002

07-03-1993

01-08-2004

06-09-1999
01-11-1998

06-01-2004
19-08-1989

15-09-1997
23-08-2002

GEN

SC,YF

GEN
GEN

BC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
BC,BAS,RAS
GEN

GEN

SC
GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

BC
GEN

GEN

GEN

SC,YF
GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN
SC

74.10

95.00

89.30
81.70

59.00

75.00
88.20
80.00
80.80
65.00
77.00
82.00
83.60

68.43

69.00
68.00

72.57

72.00

70.34

64.00
74.00

66.00

73.00

81.70
71.25

87.00
81.80

68.40
55.80

77.60

72.00

71.80
83.80

69.40

54.00
74.80
60.00
93.80
73.00
82.00
85.00
89.78

80.80

61.00
78.00

62.04

62.00

64.65

69.00
84.80

59.00

84.00

66.00
60.00

73.00
82.80

70.00
64.40

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

2426

1786
2300

1689

1687

1398

7317

731

2184

1648

1645

2532

1362
1631

564

7010

2509

6944
1766

3515

1555

685
2150

68
3224

1545
1544

Qualy.
Marks
Total

3400

10

2400
3100

2400

2400
10
2000
10000
1000
3000
2400
2400
3700

2000
2400

800

10000

3600

10000
2550

5100

2400

1000
3300

100
5000

2400
2400

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1712.471
1680

1786
1780.645

1689

1687
1680
1677.6
1756.08
1754.4
1747.2
1648
1645

1642.378

1634.4
1631

1692
1682.4
1672.667

1666.56
1662.118

1654.118

1555

1644
1563.636

1632
1547.52

1545
1544

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

O O O O o o

15.55

PU.
Wig.

(5%)
85.624

84

84.45

84.35
84
83.88

82.4
82.25
82.119

81.72
81.55

77.75

78.182

77.376

77.25
77.2

Overall

Marks

1798.095

1797.6

1786
1780.645

1773.45

1771.35
1764
1761.48
1756.08
1754.4
1747.2
1730.4
1727.25

1724.497

1716.12
1712.55

1692

1682.4

1672.667

1666.56
1662.118

1654.118

1648.3

1644
1641.818

1632
1624.896

1622.25
1621.2

Remarks

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved First in North
Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB
APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE CANDIDATE FROM RURAL AREA
SCHOOL) of the prospectus .

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg:
Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload complete DMC of 6th semester BC -Rejected: Provide
backward class certificate not the appendix format. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Recheck your graduation marks and upload correctly
Approved by Dept.
Hold by Dept. Upload all semesters DMCs of graduation SC -Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Hold by Dept. Upload 6th semester DMC also

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not
as per SUB APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE CANDIDATE FROM RURAL
AREA SCHOOL) of the prospectus .

Hold by Dept. Result not complete BC -Rejected: Notification no and date
under which the case has been notified is missing PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A
(Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, YF -Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved



No.

56

57

58
59
60
61

62

63

64
65
66

67

68
69

70
71
72
73

74

75

76

77

78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85

Appl. No.

2415009118

2415018975

2415016151
2415005995
2415019569
2415014933

2415007117

2415018422

2415008024
2415021631
2415004696

2415005252

2415021370
2415017480

2415002014
2415000033
2415001785
2415023408

2415010627

2415010442

2415019016

2415021764

2415018904
2415013179
2415023071

2415011457

2415023554
2415000692
2415002322
2415002736

Name

Angad Ghuman
Vikramijit Singh

Manpreet Singh
Mohit

Amrit Kaur
Abhishek Yadav

Karandeep Singh

Vikramjeet Singh

Jyoti
Shaminder Singh

Shubhalakshmi
N K

Harpreet Singh

Vishal
Kamna Mittal

Kushal Ranga
Vishesh Saini
Rehaan Khurana
Balraj Singh

Tanak

Gurpuran Singh
Harmanjot Singh
Harsamar Singh

Sargun Brar
Prabhjeet Singh
Bhopal Ram

Manikaran Singh

Jagroop Singh
Simran
Harpreet Singh
Vikram Singh

Father's
Name

Arvinder Pal
Singh Ghuman

Gursahib
Singh

Jasbir Singh
Partap

Gulzar Singh
Deepak Yadav

Jangir Singh

Harmander
Singh

Naresh Kumar
Jagtar Singh
Kunhiraman A

Jaspal Singh

Labh Singh

R Laxman
Mittal

Jai Bhagwan
Rameh Kumar
Amit Khurana

Baljinder
Singh

Parshotam
Gupta

Parminder
Singh

Bhupinder
Singh

Kulwinder
Singh Bhatia

Balkaran Brar
Ram Kumar

Yashpal
Sharma

Balwinder
Singh

Salwant Singh
Kewal Krishan
Hira Singh
Bashau Ram

08-04-2001

12-12-1999

03-05-1992
03-10-1998
17-09-2003
18-02-2000

01-08-2000

02-03-2004

15-08-2001
16-09-1993
30-09-2002

09-07-1998

30-11-2001
08-04-1995

27-12-1999
13-11-1999
04-03-2003
14-05-1993

08-09-2002

11-05-1999

04-01-2001

20-02-2001

08-12-1999
11-09-2000
04-07-1999

23-06-2000

02-06-1997
21-06-1997
19-01-1999
15-01-1993

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN
BC

SC

BAS RAS

SC
SC
BC

GEN

BC
GEN

SC

GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
BC
GEN

GEN

SC
GEN
SC
GEN

81.70

72.00

66.35
79.00
76.40
64.60

70.00

90.00

84.50
69.80
97.00

66.92

56.00
80.18

55.00
74.10
89.60
64.70

82.20

62.00

68.40

83.33

62.70
93.10
76.00

79.80

58.61
89.00
82.00
71.85

80.20

69.77

55.00
59.00
80.60
62.00

53.00

91.75

81.00
57.89
97.00

55.00

57.00
82.80

56.00
63.40
83.20
49.80

85.00

60.00

63.60

80.04

69.80
60.40
61.80

76.44

76.00
72.00
65.00
64.78

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

1538

1528

4338
667

2113
1466

1502

1573

3535
3071
1912

1977

1498
1463

64

1824
1453
4053

63

1440

1343

623

613
1462
1746

2760

1440
60

Qualy.
Marks
Total

2400

2400

6500
1000
3350
2400

2400

2400

5400
4700
3000

3040

2400
2400

100

3000
2400
6400

100

2400

2150

1000

1000
2400
2900

4600

2400
100
10
10

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1538
1528

1601.723
1600.8
1513.791
1466

1502

1573

1571.111
1568.17
1529.6

1560.789

1498
1463

1536
1459.2
1453
1519.875

1512
1440
1499.163
1495.2

1471.2
1462
1444.966

1440

1440
1440
1440
1440

NCC/ PU. Overall
NSS/ Wig. Marks
YW /Skill (5%)
(upto 4%)
0 76.9 1614.9
0 76.4 1604.4
0 0 1601.723
0 0 1600.8
0 75.69 1589.481
43.98 73.3 1583.28
0 75.1 1577.1
0 0 1573
0 0 1571.111
0 0 1568.17
38.24 0 1567.84
0 0 1560.789
4494 0 1542.94
0 73.15 1536.15
0 0 1536
0 72.96 1532.16
0 72.65 1525.65
0 0 1519.875
0 0 1512
0 72 1512
0 0 1499.163
0 0 1495.2
0 0 1471.2
0 0 1462
0 0 1444.966
0 0 1440
0 0 1440
0 0 1440
0 0 1440
0 0 1440

Remarks

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result
Approved by Dept.
Hold by Dept. Upload complete graduation result PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation DMCs BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C
-Approved,

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Kindly make the certificate as
per format of Panjab University. Please this link for format https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload how you calculated your graduation marks BC -Approved
NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved, Second/Third in University Zonal Festival -
Approved,

Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Please submit the RAS Certificate as available
on https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case
you completed class 10 and class12 from different schools then please get the
RAS Certificate signed by both class 10th and 12th class school Principals.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result

Hold by Dept. Upload scanned copies of DMCs of all semesters PU Wtg:
Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Upload proper DMCs of all semesters issued by your university
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Upload complete graduation result

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Hold by Dept. Fill graduation marks column

Hold by Dept. Upload complete graduation result SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.



No.

86
87

88

89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96

97

98

99

100

101
102

103

104
105
106

107

108
109

110
111
112

113

114

115

Appl. No.

2415019731
2415006506

2415022611

2415016416
2415011000
2415018325
2415021070
2415001650

2415015302
2415004954
2415013074

2415018843

2415019252

2415021350

2415023366

2415000086
2415010273

2415019690

2415000423
2415017611
2415007430

2415022755

2415009297
2415020729

2415019857
2415009343
2415023431

2415017479

2415004117

2415006388

Name

Ravkaran Singh
Jaibir Singh

Tanveer Singh
Grewal

Jasmeet Singh
Manjari Verma
Paramveer Singh
Yashvardhan

Gurmanpreet
Singh Sidhu

Shradha
Rahul Bishnoi
Rajwinder Singh

Arshdeep Singh
Maninder Singh

Ashutosh Singh
Dadwhal

Saksham
Bhateja

Mahima Khera
Khyati Goyal

Aditi Tiwary

Muskan
Ravinderijit Singh
Taniya Chanchal

Nishant

Harpreet Singh
Yuvraj Singh Virk

Sachiv Goyal
Parvesh Kumar
Aryan Katal

Amarjit Singh
Pannu

Aaditya
Bhardwaj

Anwar Ahmed

Father's
Name

Kulwant Singh

Sandeep
Singh

Paramijit Singh

Grewal
Baljit Singh
Ajay Kumar

Manjeet Singh

Sahabram
Satnam Singh

Ashish
Ramniwas

Sukhwinder
Singh

Gurmeet
Singh

Harmesh
Singh

Shivdev Singh

Raj Kumar
Bhateja

Amit Khera

Sanjeev
Kumar Goel

Heera Lal
Tiwary

Ajay Kumar
Randhir Singh
Karan Pal

Dharmpal

Ruldu Ram

Gurbaksh
Singh Virk

Raj Kumar
Randhir Singh

Sudarshan
Singh

Prabhdyal
Singh

Pankaj
Bhardwaj

Ghulam Mohd

28-05-2001
28-02-1999

15-01-1997

18-07-1994
22-07-1997
11-06-1996
06-08-2003
31-03-1998

21-06-1999
27-03-2002
12-09-1998

10-01-2002

23-11-2002

17-10-2004

13-03-2003

27-11-2002
28-02-2003

13-02-2002

13-07-2002
01-08-2000
09-01-2002

02-05-1999

29-03-1999
30-05-2003

19-09-2002
10-01-2000
26-10-2002

28-08-2000

22-06-2002

30-10-2001

GEN
GEN

GEN

BC
GEN
GEN
BC
GEN

GEN
GEN
BC,BAS

BC

SC

YF

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN
SC

GEN

GEN
GEN

RAS
GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

64.60
54.00

57.00

57.69
49.40
69.00
85.00
53.20

90.00
79.80
70.00

54.61

4415

89.43

85.20

71.00
83.00

74.66

70.06
84.06
59.00

66.50

66.00
70.00

86.60
58.90
62.00

72.00

66.80

78.00

79.00
71.00

48.40

58.90
67.80
57.40
97.60
61.80

67.00
58.80
55.00

76.22

72.20

95.20

92.40

88.00
85.00

84.80

84.02
79.00
79.00

77.20

75.00
71.00

70.80
68.44
67.00

66.00

64.00

57.00

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

1424
590

572

1986
1250
1246
54

1770

3253
1892
1261

4912

992

Qualy.
Marks
Total

2400
1000

1000

3500
2400
2400
100

3300

6100
3600
2400

10000

2400

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1424
1416

1372.8

1361.829
1250
1246
1296
1287.273

1279.869
1261.333
1261

1178.88

992

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

o O O o o

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

62.5
62.3

49.6

Overall
Marks

1424
1416

1372.8

1361.829
1312.5
1308.3
1296
1287.273

1279.869
1261.333
1261

1178.88

1041.6

Remarks

Hold by Dept. Upload complete result of graduation
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload 6th semester DMC BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Hold by Dept. Upload all semesters DMCs of graduation
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload official DMCs of graduation SC -Approved PU Wig:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result YF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU
Wtg: Approved First in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -
Approved,

Hold by Dept. Graduation result? Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Grad-Result Awaited
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result
Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result
Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result
Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Kindly provide graduation result.
Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result Grad-Result Awaited
Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result Grad-Result Awaited

Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
Grad-Result Awaited
SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU

Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result RAS -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly provide graduation result RAS -Rejected: Rural area
certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE CANDIDATE
FROM RURAL AREA SCHOOL) of the prospectus . Grad-Result Awaited PU Wig:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly provide graduation result Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload graduation result ST -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU
Wtg: Approved



No. Appl. No.

Name

116 2415001602 Paramjeet Singh Bhagat Singh

117 2415022552 Jasleen Kaur

Father's
Name

Amarjeet
Singh

15-05-2001 GEN
04-03-1999 GEN

10th 12th Qualy. Qualy. Qualy. NCC/ PU.
Marks  Marks Norm. NSS/ Wig.
obt. Total (2400) YW /Skill (5%)
(upto 4%)
40.00 57.00 1138 2400 1138 0 56.9
68.40 76.50 531 1100 1158.545 0 0

Overall Remarks

Marks

1194.9
1158.545 Rejected by Dept. Less than 50% in graduation

Rejected by Dept. Less than 50% marks in graduation PU Wtg: Approved



